
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 21-4052

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 6/17/2021

Title: Ordinance approving a change order to the existing annual contract with TCL Construction
Enterprises, LLC for concrete work in San Antonio parks for $1,721,172.00 for a total contract value
not to exceed $8,605,863.00 as needed with funding from the annual adopted budget approved by
City Council.  [David W. McCary, CPM, Assistant City Manager; Homer Garcia III, Director, Parks and
Recreation]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Concrete Change Order, 2. Draft Ordinance, 3. Ordinance 2021-06-17-0461

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Antonio Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

